

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP No(s).  
8032-8034/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/03/2016  
in MCRC No. 1916/2014, MCRC No. 1917/2014 and MCRC No. 5192/2014  
passed by the High Court of M.P. at Indore)

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIV SINGH MEHTA AND ANR ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 05/05/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bansuri Swaraj,Adv.  
Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for condonation of  
delay as well as on the special leave petitions.

(SAPNA BISHT)  
SR. P.A.

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER